Bid Comparison

Contract ID:		489.3649									
Description: Location: Projects(s):		Wedging paving with HMA 5E1, 2' Gravel Shoulders. Approximately 7,800' x 20' 38th St. From Burgess Rd. to 72nd Ave Decatur Twp.									
											489.3649
		Rank	Bidder		Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.				
0	ENGINE	ER'S ESTIMATE	\$227,100.00	27.04%	0.00%						
1	(00529)	Michigan Paving and Materials Company	\$178,755.00	0.00%	-21.28%						
2	(00253) I	Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.	\$205,285.00	14.84%	-9.60%						

Line Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	Jnits (0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Michigan Paving and Materials Company		(2) Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.	
Description			Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001 1500001 Mobilization, Max	1	LSUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,332.00	\$7,332.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
0002 2040050 Pavt, Rem	90	Syd	\$10.00	\$900.00	\$8.00	\$720.00	\$40.00	\$3,600.00
0003 2050010 Embankment, CIP	200	Cyd	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$48.50	\$9,700.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
0004 3070121 Shoulder, Cl II	775	Ton	\$28.00	\$21,700.00	\$21.90	\$16,972.50	\$25.00	\$19,375.00

Page 1 of 2

Line Pay Item Code	Quantity Unit	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S I	ESTIMATE	(1) Michigan Paving and Materials Company		(2) Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.	
Description			Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total		Total
0005 5010002 Cold Milling HMA Surface	650	Syd	\$10.00	\$6,500.00	\$8.25	\$5,362.50	\$10.00	\$6,500.00
0006 5010056 HMA, 5E1	1,700	Ton	\$90.00	\$153,000.00	\$73.72	\$125,324.00	\$79.00	\$134,300.00
0007 8017011 _ Driveway, Reinf Conc, 4 inch	90	Syd	\$80.00	\$7,200.00	\$87.00	\$7,830.00	\$89.00	\$8,010.00
0008 8120170 Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
0009 8120370 Traf Regulator Control	1	LSUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
0010 8160100 Slope Restoration, Type A	1,400	Syd	\$3.00	\$4,200.00	\$0.01	\$14.00	\$2.50	\$3,500.00
Bid Totals:				\$227,100.00		\$178,755.00		\$205,285.00

Page 2 of 2